
nº Alumnos Cant. nº A Recaudar PREMIOS
1 Prekinder 26 130 1 130 $130.000 $50.000 1065 FRANCO FERNANDEZ 6° BASICO A
2 Kinder 29 145 131 275 $145.000 $50.000 2024 PAULA RAMIREZ 2° MEDIO A
3 1ro Básico 28 140 276 415 $140.000 $50.000 979 RAISA SERPA 5° BASICO 
4 2do Básico 30 150 416 565 $150.000 $50.000 757 BENJAMIN ESPINOZA 4° BASICO
5 3ro Básico 30 150 566 715 $150.000 $200.000 648 EDDIE MARQUEZ 3° BASICO
6 4to Básico 30 150 716 865 $150.000 $300.000 924 AGUSTIN ESPAÑA 5° BASICO
7 5to Básico  31 155 866 1020 $155.000
8 6to Basico A 30 150 1021 1170 $150.000
9 6to Basico B 30 150 1171 1320 $150.000

10 7mo Básico  32 160 1321 1480 $160.000
11 8vo Básico  32 160 1481 1640 $160.000
12 1ro Medio A 30 150 1641 1790 $150.000
13 1ro Medio B 30 150 1791 1940 $150.000
14 2do Medio A 30 150 1941 2090 $150.000
15 2do Medio B 30 150 2091 2240 $150.000
16 3ro Medio 34 170 2241 2410 $170.000
17 4to Medio 31 155 2411 2565 $155.000
17 Adicionales 126 2566 2691 $126.000

513 $2.691.000 $700.000

CONCILIACIÓN
$2.691.000
$700.000

$1.991.000

Numeraciones

Total Ingresos  RIFA               
Total Egresos  RIFA                

SALDO DISPONIBLE


